Compressed Air Treatment Technology
Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers
SCD，APD,BPD SERIES 0.8-133m3/min (28-4695 cfm)
2
HIGH QUALITY COMPRESSED AIR
SCD Series Refrigerated Air Dryer

OPTION AFTE R-FILTRATION
SF series – H grade filtration – provides high efficiency oil removal
protecting downstream equipment .
ISO Air Quality Class:
• Solids – Class 1
• Remaining Oil – Class 1
6
Product Specifications -SCD Series
Model
Rated Flow 3℃ Dew point Rated Flow 7℃ Dew point
Refrigerant
Power
Voltagem3/h m3/min cfm m3/h m3/min cfm kw
SCD48 48 0.8 28 57.6 0.96 34 R407C 0.6 230/1/50
SCD78 78 1.3 46 93.6 1.56 55 R407C 0.6 230/1/50
SCD102 102 1.7 60 122.4 2.04 72 R407C 0.68 230/1/50
SCD144 144 2.4 85 172.8 2.88 102 R407C 0.68 230/1/50
SCD186 186 3.1 109 223.2 3.72 131 R407C 0.83 230/1/50
SCD252 252 4.2 148 302.4 5.04 178 R407C 0.83 230/1/50
SCD330 330 5.5 194 396 6.6 233 R407C 1.1 230/1/50
SCD390 390 6.5 230 468 7.8 275 R407C 1.1 230/1/50
SCD420 420 7 247 504 8.4 296 R407C 1.13 230/1/50
SCD510 510 8.5 300 612 10.2 360 R407C 1.5 230/1/50
SCD660 660 11 388 792 13.2 466 R407C 2.3 400/3/50
SCD840 840 14 494 1008 16.8 593 R407C 3 400/3/50
SCD1080 1080 18 635 1296 21.6 762 R407C 3.8 400/3/50
SCD1320 1320 22 777 1584 26.4 932 R407C 3.8 400/3/50
SCD1680 1680 28 988 2016 33.6 1186 R407C 4.5 400/3/50
Rated Flow Capacity – Compressed air inlet: 7 barg and 35˚C; ambient air temperature: 35˚C; . At rated conditions, pressure drop is less than 0.35bar.
Correction Factor For Different Working Conditions
Due to a continuous program of product improvement, specification and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Operating Pressure -F1 bar 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 16

SCD420 1 1/2” 725 629 730 78 SF0370M SF0370H
SCD510 2” 650 708 820 90 SF0515M SF0515H
SCD660 2” 800 660 952 140 SF0515M SF0515H
SCD840 2” 800 660 952 170 SF0745M SF0745H
SCD1080 2” 900 1150 1425 220 SF0745M SF0745H
SCD1320 2-1/2'' 900 1150 1425 260 SF1060M SF1060H
SCD1680 3'' 900 1150 1425 300 SF1280M SF1280H
7
Product Specifications -APD Series
Model
Rated Flow 3℃ Dew point Rated Flow 7℃ Dew point
Refrigerant
Power
Voltage
m3/h m3/min cfm m3/h m3/min cfm kw
APD402T 402 6.7 237 480 8 282 R407C 1.13 230/1/50
APD552T 552 9.2 325 660 11 388 R407C 2.3 400/3/50
APD750T 750 12.5 441 900 15 530 R407C 3 400/3/50
APD882T 882 14.7 519 1056 17.6 621 R407C 3.8 400/3/50
APD1098T 1098 18.3 646 1320 22 777 R407C 4 400/3/50
APD1500T 1500 25 883 1800 30 1059 R407C 5 400/3/50
APD1770T 1770 29.5 1041 2124 35.4 1250 R407C 6 400/3/50
APD2250T 2250 37.5 1324 2700 45 1589 R407C 7 400/3/50
APD2652T 2652 44.2 1560 3180 53 1871 R407C 8 400/3/50
APD3000T 3000 50 1765 3600 60 2118 R407C 9.8 400/3/50
APD3498T 3498 58.3 2058 4200 70 2471 R407C 11.3 400/3/50
APD4350T 4350 72.5 2559 5220 87 3071 R407C 15 400/3/50
APD4980T 4980 88.5 3124 6372 106.2 3749 R407C 17 400/3/50
APD5880T 5880 103 3636 7416 123.6 4363 R407C 19 400/3/50
APD7980T 6720 133 4695 9576 159.6 5634 R407C 22.5 400/3/50
Rated Flow Capacity – Compressed air inlet: 7 barg and 35˚C; ambient air temperature: 35˚C; . At rated conditions, pressure drop is less than 0.26bar.
Correction Factor For Different Working Conditions
Model Inlet/ Outlet Dimensions (mm) Weight Recommended Filters

Factor 2 1.21 1.1 1 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.55
Ambient Temperature - F3 ℃ 25 30 35 40 45 50
Factor 3 1.15 1.11 1 0.95 0.85 0.75
Pressure Dew Point - F4℃ 3 5 7 10
Factor 4 1 1.1 1.21 1.38
8
Product Specifications -BPD Series
Model
Rated Flow 3℃ Dew point Rated Flow 7℃ Dew point
Refrigerant
Power
Voltage
m3/h m3/min cfm m3/h m3/min cfm kw
BPD48 48 0.8 28 57.6 0.96 34 R407C 0.6 230/1/50
BPD78 78 1.3 46 93.6 1.56 55 R407C 0.6 230/1/50
BPD102 102 1.7 60 120 2 72 R407C 0.68 230/1/50
BPD144 144 2.4 85 174 2.9 102 R407C 0.68 230/1/50
BPD186 186 3.1 109 222 3.7 131 R407C 0.83 230/1/50
BPD252 252 4.2 148 300 5 178 R407C 0.83 230/1/50
BPD330 330 5.5 194 396 6.6 233 R407C 1.1 230/1/50
BPD390 390 6.5 229 468 7.8 275 R407C 1.13 230/1/50
BPD420 420 7 247 504 8.4 296 R407C 1.13 230/1/50
Rated Flow – Compressed air inlet: 7 barg and 50˚C; ambient air temperature: 35˚C . At rated conditions, pressure drop is less than 0.2bar.
Correction Factor For Different Working Conditions
Due to a continuous program of product improvement, specification and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Hangzhou Scala Filtration Technology Co.,Ltd.